
142328
105607
223044
133204
106251
182562
278495
151061
184321
243920
294464
147354
197758
187174
105479
160806
221076
107716
139292
162552
108448
286843
132034
216670
190707
223490
176308
188611
292054
267143
279027
131689
236460
136440
281743
257310
260437
103512
167760
197717
170754
240608
224847
119683
273919
106098
186364
139601
216775
195204
166153
258151
122191
103981
129991
295741
288959
104634
291847
177930
222462
130627
148080
247940
167503
117542
166093
100569
100675
133379
126196
221957
185393
139814
183709
284362
228113
132462
112949
150654
270524
183823
183249
164419

( )TRTA
( )ノアインドアステージ西宮
( )人丸TC
( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )トップラン
( )西宮テニスクラブ
( )ル・クールTA
( )芦屋シーサイドテニス
( )ノアインドアステージ加古川
( )SpecialOneTA
( )Team.K
( )TRTA
( )タルミグリーンTC
( )ノアインドアステージ宝塚
( )テニスアメニティ園田
( )TEAMGROWING
( )TEAMMARS
( )ITC
( )テニスプラザ尼崎
( )トップラン
( )ノアTA垂水
( )T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー
( )GR8
( )COSANA
( )タルミグリーンTC
( )WTM
( )トップラン
( )ル・クールTA
( )芦屋シーサイドテニス
( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )トップラン
( )ノアインドアステージ西宮
( )MSサウサリート
( )ノアインドアステージBM
( )SpecialOneTA
( )ノアTA垂水
( )TEAMMARS
( )テン・IFT
( )人丸TC
( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )Trantotte
( )First-J
( )ノアTA垂水
( )ノアインドアステージ西宮
( )ラボキッズジュニア
( )テン・IFT
( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )西宮テニスクラブ
( )ノアインドアステージ加古川
( )タルミグリーンTC
( )トップラン
( )TASU-club
( )WTM
( )テニスプラザ尼崎
( )ノアインドアステージBM
( )COSANA
( )ノアインドアステージ西宮
( )テニスプラザ尼崎
( )芦屋シーサイドテニス
( )TEAMMARS
( )トップラン
( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )テニスプラザ尼崎
( )GR8
( )TRTA
( )ル・クールTA
( )オーランドTC
( )Trantotte
( )MSサウサリート
( )西宮テニスクラブ
( )ノアTA垂水
( )トップラン
( )テニスプラザ尼崎
( )ノアインドアステージ西宮
( )芦屋シーサイドテニス
( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )TEAMGROWING
( )T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー
( )teamXS
( )人丸TC
( )トップラン
( )タルミグリーンTC
( )SpecialOneTA
( )GFTA

嘉 村  拓 留

b y e

横 山  弘 季
上 山  輝 麗
藤 田  悠 生

b y e
b y e

髙 木  煌 希
木 下  詠 仁

b y e

中 山  オ リ ビ ア
杉 森  叶 夢
永 光  凜 太 朗
赤 井  優 菜

b y e

大 路  愛 優 美
高 橋  斗 真

b y e

三 原  颯
朝 日  蒼 大
新 垣  詠 巳

b y e
b y e

濱 田  昂 樹
楠  真 緒

b y e
b y e

蓑 田  颯 吾
糸 原  拓 空
網 干  拓 真

b y e

伊 藤  光 之 輔
川 中  花 笑

b y e

野 田  宏 幸
浅 井  萌 生
室 田  将 貴

b y e
b y e

光 森  羽 菜
大 﨑  隼 翔

b y e
b y e

植 田  龍 真
宮 田  藍 衣
池 野  愛 菜

b y e

前 田  安 璃
岡 部  一 星

b y e

糸 川  桃 歌
橋 本  龍 輝
北 條  汐 里
長 谷 川  麗

b y e

仁 保  結 華
高 梨  颯

b y e
b y e

穐 原  健 太 朗
松 元  蒼 空
梅 田  龍 利

b y e

古 西  莉 桜
上 田  萌 生

b y e

松 本  空
森 本  結 莉 奈
島 津  宙 大

b y e
b y e

白 石  知 暉
岡  大 耀

b y e

伊 﨑  花 音
須 賀  奏 介
車 塚  仁
石 山  愛

b y e

山 本  広 葉
石 崎  大 晴

b y e

安 積  信 秋
砂 原  の ど か
鈴 木  美 心

b y e
b y e

寺 田  悠 真
小 泉  葵

b y e
b y e

石 丸  悠 陽
内 橋  優 図
田 代  直 也

b y e

中 村  咲 玖
板 谷  美 海

b y e

岡 本  拓 馬
松 本  昊 大
大 塚  諒 裕

b y e
b y e

生 良  隆 登
津 﨑  和

b y e
b y e

奥 谷  悠 人
下 田  悠 翔
船 越  彩 希

b y e

永 田  凌 也
北 川  真 大

b y e

上 園  湊 大
薮 下  瑞 涼
船 越  彩 奈
藤 本  光 希

b y e

古 川  隆 晟
北 川  侑 空

b y e
b y e

福 井  葉 音
問 山  和 樹
猪 股  泰 成

b y e

藤 丸  蓮 浄

第17回兵庫県サマーシングルス小学1.2年生学年別
男女混合イエローボール大会
5年生
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